



We invite you to join us in making a difference in the life of a hearing impaired child! The Turn It Up Foundation, created in honor of my 12th grade son Caleb, will provide funding to deaf and hard of hearing children for musical pursuits, such as piano lessons, band instruments, and more.

Caleb is completely deaf in both ears, but through the miracle of cochlear implants, he leads a full and productive life. In addition to being an excellent academic student, CPR certified Boy Scout, active church youth group member, and having a hilarious sense of humor, Caleb is also very musically talented and plays both percussion and keyboard – listening to him play the piano has brought many to tears of joy. He is our superstar and hero, and it is our wish that others will be inspired by Caleb too!

We are proud to partner with the Alexander Graham Bell Association for the Deaf and Hard of Hearing (AG Bell) in this endeavor. AG Bell works to advance listening and spoken language for people who are deaf and hard of hearing. They work with children, health care providers, families and professionals on the importance of early diagnosis, and on helping children who are deaf acquire hearing aids or cochlear implants and learn to speak so they can prosper in mainstream society.

On behalf of all the children that will benefit from the Turn It Up Foundation, thank you for your generosity.

Chuck Dillehay, President

Dillehay Management Group/Skin, Bones, Hearts & Private Parts

Name					
Street Addres	s				
City		State	ZIP		
Telephone			Email		
There are tw	o ways to do	nate to the Turn It Up Fou	ndation:		
1. If donating with credit card, please fill out this form and mail to: 1905 Woodstock Rd, St 2150 Roswell, GA 30075.					
Amount:	\$25	\$50 \$75	\$100   \$200   \$500   Other:		
Card Type:	O Visa	Master Card	O Discover O American Express		
Card #			Card Verification Code		
Name as it ap	pears on card		Billing Zip Code		

2. If donating with check, please make checks payable to AG Bell, and include "Turn It Up" in the memo section.

AG Bell				
c/o Turn It Up Foundation				
1905 Woodstock Rd, St 2150				
Roswell, GA 30075				

	REFERENCE I234
	Dec 1, 2018
PAY TO THE AGBEI	\$ 75.00
Seventy-five dollars 00/100	DOLLARS DOLLARS
<u>мемо Turn It Up</u> «000000000» 0000000»	John Smith